
Yarn Item No. Material Composition
Yarn 

Count

 Skein 

Grams

Meters 

/skein

Extrafine 

Merino 
226

 100% Superwash 

Extrafine Merino
2/6/26NM 50 105

Party 226L

96.5% Superwash 

Extrafine  Merino 3.5% 

Lurex

2/6/26NM 50 105

Melbourne 

mélange
226M

 100% Superwash 

Extrafine Merino
2/6/26NM 50 105

Melbourne 

mouline’
226AB

 100% Superwash 

Extrafine Merino
2/6/26NM 50 105

Melbourne 

mouline’ 

Complex

226ABC
 100% Superwash 

Extrafine Merino
3/4/26NM 50 105

Baby Soft 232/2×3 100% Merino 2/3/32 NM 50 250

Baby Big 232/2×6 100% Merino 2/6/32 NM 50 125

Australia Big 213/4 100% Superwash merino 2/4/13 NM 100 150

Australia 213/6 100% Superwash merino 2/6/13 NM 100 100

Australia 

Fine
213/8 100% Superwash merino 2/8/13 NM 100 75

VIP 235
75% Superwash Wool 

25%Nylon 
1/3.5 NM 100 350

VIP Lux 235L

74% Superwash Wool 

20.5%Nylon 5.5%Pear 

lurex 

1/3.5 NM 100 350
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Narvik E799A
20%56S Superwash Wool 

80%Acrylic
6/4.5NM 100 70

Gipsy 23-018
45% Superwash Wool 

20%Lyocell 35%Nylon 
3/8.1NM 100 270

Gipsy Lux 23-018L 

44% Superwash Wool 

19%Lyocell 34%Nylon 

3%lurex

- 100 270

Peacock 632A

44% Superwash Wool 

19%Lyocell 34%Nylon 3% 

Angelina 

2/3.2NM 100 160

Dual 832 60%Acrylic  40%Polyester 2/3.2NM 100 165

Love 901
42%Alpaca 33%Merino 

25%Nylon 
1/2.7 NM 100 270

Love Lux 901A
42%Alpaca 32%Merino 

23%Nylon 3%Angelina 
1/2.7 NM 100 270

Ande 22-012
40%Alpaca 40%Merino 

20%Nylon 
4/10.5NM 50 130

King 2.8/2 100% Wool 2/2.8NM 100 140

Sorilege 217P
75% Superwash Wool 

25%Nylon 
4/17NM 100 400

Picgadilly 217K
75% Superwash Wool 

25%Nylon 
4/17 MM 100 400

Tartan 23-121 100% Merino 1/2 NM 100 200

Sierra 23-145
70% Superwash Wool 

30%Nylon 
4/6 NM 100 150

Wind 240
45% Wool 

25%Acrylic30%Nylon 
50 125
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Paris 902 65% Wool 35% Polyester 1/3.5 NM 50 175

Funny 931S
35%Wool 30%Nylon 

35%Acrylic
1/3.3NM 50 155

Funny 

Printed 
931P

35% Wool 35% Acrylic 

30% Nylon 
1/3.3NM 50 155

Forever 6646
70%Acrylic 20%Wool 

10%Nylon 
1/4.6NM 50 200

Friendly 6615
70%Acrylic 20%Wool 

10%Nylon 
1/1.5 NM 100 130

Pampas 6609
 70%Acrylic 20%Wool 

10%Nylon 
1/0.9 NM 100 80

Forever 

Alpaca
A6646

55%Acrylic 20%Wool 

15%Alpaca10%Nylon 
1/4.6NM 50 200

Friendly 

Alpaca
A6615

55%Acrylic 20%Wool 

15%Alpaca10%Nylon 
1/1.5 NM 100 130

Jocker 811 100% Acrylic 1/1.5NM 100 130

Jocker Fine 836 67%Polyester 33%Acrylic 1/3.5 NM 100 350

Brilly 951A
15%Wool 3%Polyester 

79%Acrylic 3% Angelina  
1/0.45 NM 100 45

Melody 23-181
66.2% Acrylic 31.5% 

Nylon 2.3% Lurex
100 170

Lady 23-066 90%Polyester 10%Nylon 1/1.4NM 100 140

Tenderly 23-065 50% Acrylic 50%Nylon 4/9.5NM 50 120
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Fur 24FYR 50%Polyester 50% Nylon - 100 67

Fluffy 1709
78%Acrylic 13%Nylon 

9%Polyester
2/6 NM 85 246

Paradise 24BTSS 100%Polyester 1/0.35 NM 100 35

Samantha 973 100% Polyester 3/7.5NM 50 125

Kiss Super 

Lux
190501A 97% Acrylic 3% Angelina

5/13.6NM
100 260

Ultra Soft 

Acrylic 
190501 100% Acrylic  5/13.6 NM 100 260

Felting Wool 1/1 100% Wool 1/1NM 50 50

Fairy 17028
25%Wool 44%%Acrylic 

31%Polyester
1/2.8NM 50 140

Pearl 23-082
50% Tencel 35% Merino 

10% Rabbit  5% Silk 
4/13.6 NM 50 160

Arizona 814
60%Viscose 25%Nylon 

15%PBT
8/27 NM 50 150

Arizona Lux 814A 
55%Viscose 25%Nylon 

10%PBT 5%Angelina 
8/27 NM 50 150

Honey Bee 9801 75%Cotton 25%Nylon 1/1.3NM 100 130

 Harrison 275 100% Natural Wool 4/7.5 NM 113 201

Liberty 881 100%Acrylic 4/8NM 100 161
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Madeline 883 100%Acrylic 3/5 NM 170 285

Sweat 

Shades
151001 60%Acrylic 40%Polyester 3/0.63NM 100 21

Sutton 948 100% Polyester 1/1 NM 100 100

Helsinki 968
60% Superwash wool 

40%Cotton 
1/2.5NM 50 125

***

Payment Term: TT 30% deposit with the 70% balance before shipment. 

Quantity Variance:  +-5% quantity variance is accepted of the order.

Price Term: FOB Tianjin 

MOQ： 1000kg/yarn order 

Package: ball/polybag/carton 

Valid Period: 3 month


